
MURI 
Review 
Meeting

Information Engines Attendees

PM and PIs InfoEng Institution Email
Thursday, 30 June 2016 Gavin Crooks Co-PI UC Berkeley gecrooks@lbl.gov

Jim Crutchfield PI UC Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu
8:00 AM Breakfast: Telluride Elementary School Micheal DeWeese Co-PI UC Berkeley deweese@berkeley.edu

Meeting Venue: Telluride Elementary School Christopher Jarzynski Co-PI Maryland cjarzyns@umd.edu
9:00 AM Welcome: Crutchfield (UCD), Sam Stanton (ARO) P. S. Krishnaprasad Co-PI Maryland krishna@isr.umd.edu
9:15 AM PI Overviews (10 minutes each = 5 + 5 Q&A) Michael Roukes Hon. Co-PI CalTech roukes@caltech.edu
9:30 AM  Crooks, Crutchfield, DeWeese Samuel Stanton PM ARO samuel.c.stanton2.civ@mail.mil
9:45 AM Jarzynski, Krishna, Roukes

10:00 AM Researchers Dept
10:15 AM Warren Fon Physics CalTech fon@caltech.edu
10:30 AM Coffee break Matt Matheny Physics CalTech matheny@caltech.edu
10:45 AM New Results (15 minutes each = 10 + 5 Q&A) Michael Cross Physics CalTech mcc@caltech.edu
11:00 AM Mandal, Matthey/Fon, Palacci, Saira
11:15 AM Boyd, Demers, Patra, Riechers Postdocs
11:30 AM Dibyendu Mandal Physics UCB dibyendu.mandal@gmail.com
11:45 AM Saira Olli-Pentti Physics CalTech olli-pentti.saira@aalto.fi

Noon 
12:15 PM Students
12:30 PM Lunch: Telluride Elementary School Alec Boyd Physics UCD alecboy@gmail.com

Jeffery Demers Chemistry Maryland jdemeripi@gmail.com
Henri Palacci Chem Eng Columbia henri.palacci@gmail.com
Ayoti Patra Chemistry Maryland ayotipatra@gmail.com

1:30 PM Looking Forward: Goals and plans Paul Riechers Physics UCD pmriechers@ucdavis.edu
1:45 PM Nanoscale Information Engine Experiment Stanislav Tsitkov Chem Eng Columbia st2966@columbia.edu
2:00 PM Parag Katira Mech Eng UCSD pkatira@mail.sdsu.edu
2:15 PM Control Theory in Thermodynamics?
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM Coffee break
3:15 PM
3:30 PM Open for discussion
3:45 PM
4:00 PM Reviewers Institution
4:15 PM Adjourn ? ?

7:00 PM Dinner: Rustico Ristorante
114 E Colorado Ave
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